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Women / 10 / SR A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Cherrey279
Twin City Twisters

9.500 9.625 9.5259.625 38.275
5 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Selena Ung321
FLIPS

9.650 9.550 9.6259.225 38.050
2T 2 6T 1 2 

2 

Jenna Bresette704
GAGE

9.650 9.275 9.5509.350 37.825
2T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Ashley Fischer678
Team Central

9.425 9.325 9.4509.300 37.500
6 3 4 8 4 

4 

Melissa Jordan600
Scamps

9.075 9.000 9.0009.325 36.400
13T 5 3 13 5 

5 

Michaelee Turner730
Edge Riverside

9.300 8.975 9.5258.125 35.925
8 6 17 3T 6 

6 

Leah Spankowski494
LaFleur's

9.350 8.250 9.5008.725 35.825
7 11 11 5T 7 

7 

Emily Anderson316
Dynamics MN

9.125 8.275 9.1759.225 35.800
11T 10 6T 11 8 

8 

Kate Mierow584
Salto

8.900 8.550 9.2509.050 35.750
17 9 9 9 9 

9 

Madeleine Huber682
Team Central

9.675 8.025 9.5008.400 35.600
1 14 15 5T 10 

10 

Jocelyn Hayes670
Eagles

9.650 7.150 9.5009.200 35.500
2T 19 8 5T 11T

11T

Tori Erickson428
Perpetual Motion

9.075 8.225 8.9509.250 35.500
13T 12T 5 14 11T

11T

Taylor Hinton306
Classic Gymnastics

9.000 8.625 9.2258.625 35.475
16 8 13 10 13 

13 

Jorin Fredman525
Midwest Twisters Wi

9.175 8.225 8.8008.700 34.900
9T 12T 12 15 14 

14 

Colette Christensen189
Rapid City

9.175 7.225 9.1258.850 34.375
9T 18 10 12 15 

15 

Alyssa Huch721
Barron

9.125 7.750 8.5508.050 33.475
11T 16 18 16T 16 

16 

Amy Enright434
Rising Stars

9.050 8.925 0.0008.250 26.225
15 7 16 18T 17 

17 

Lauralynn Anderson499
M&M

8.800 7.950 0.0008.600 25.350
18 15 14 18T 18 

18 

Bailey Peter474
GymSport Gymnastics

0.000 7.500 8.5507.100 23.150
19 17 19 16T 19 

19 
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Women / 10 / SR B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Heltemes283
Twin City Twisters

9.325 9.525 9.6509.575 38.075
7 1 3 1 1 

1 

Danielle Breen162
Triad

9.775 9.050 9.5009.650 37.975
1 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Bridget Hodan577
Salto

9.550 9.125 9.6009.600 37.875
3 5 2 2 3 

3 

Rebecca Schugel305
Classic Gymnastics

9.375 9.200 9.5009.375 37.450
6 2T 5 3T 4 

4 

Emma Schalow271
Ameircan Gold

9.400 9.150 9.2759.225 37.050
4T 4 6 9 5 

5 

Alyssa Jackson672
Eagles

9.625 9.000 9.0759.200 36.900
2 8T 7 11 6 

6 

Claire Ryan376
Legacy Gymnastics

9.025 8.925 9.3009.425 36.675
12 10 4 7T 7 

7 

Sara Heldenbrand241
Premier Gymnastics

9.300 8.500 9.3008.975 36.075
8 12T 8 7T 8 

8 

Alexandra McCarthy583
Salto

9.250 8.250 9.3258.675 35.500
9 15 13 6 9 

9 

Kylie Meyer685
Team Central

9.400 8.000 9.4258.550 35.375
4T 19 14 5 10 

10 

Stephanie Shields325
Flyaways Gold

8.900 8.850 8.7508.850 35.350
14 11 9 14T 11 

11 

Caroline Holverson599
Scamps

8.875 9.025 8.8508.525 35.275
15T 7 15 13 12 

12 

Joy Gage679
Team Central

9.075 8.125 9.2258.700 35.125
11 17 12 10 13 

13 

Abbie Versemann135
GymQuarters

8.700 9.200 8.7508.450 35.100
17 2T 16 14T 14 

14 

Monika Perez656
All American - MO

8.600 8.050 8.6258.750 34.025
18 18 11 17 15 

15 

Danielle Jemison488
LaFleur's

9.100 8.225 8.8757.775 33.975
10 16 17 12 16 

16 

Beth Etterman407
North Crest

8.925 7.950 8.1508.800 33.825
13 20 10 19 17 

17 

Julia Duscay481
LaFleur's

8.875 8.425 8.7257.375 33.400
15T 14 18 16 18 

18 

Melanie Oster501
M&M

8.550 9.000 0.0000.000 17.550
19 8T 19T 20T 19 

19 

Brittany Hadj Romdhane433
Rising Stars

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
20T 12T 19T 20T 20 

20 

Alana Polsfuss *FX292
Twin City Twisters

0.000 0.000 8.2250.000 8.225
20T 21 19T 18 21 

21 
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Women / 10 / SR C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Lovan167
Triad

9.525 9.575 9.7009.675 38.475
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Paz155
Siouxland

9.400 8.800 9.5509.350 37.100
5 7 4 3T 2 

2 

Renee' Edelman280
Twin City Twisters

9.075 9.025 9.5509.225 36.875
11 3 8 3T 3 

3 

Miranda Kuehl156
Success

9.150 8.850 9.4509.400 36.850
9 5T 2T 6 4 

4 

Emily Ramberg323
Flyaways Gold

9.175 8.725 9.3509.325 36.575
7T 8 5 9 5 

5 

Jordan Hardison576
Salto

9.450 8.300 9.5509.250 36.550
4 12 7 3T 6 

6 

Paige Uruquhart298
Twin City Twisters

9.475 8.850 9.5758.600 36.500
3 5T 14 2 7 

7 

Alexandra Kopp418
North Shore

9.250 8.450 9.4259.125 36.250
6 10 9 7 8 

8 

Lewa Evans615
Swiss Turners

9.000 8.700 9.3008.900 35.900
13T 9 12 10T 9 

9 

Sarah Quinlivan193
All American - SD

9.025 8.925 8.9008.450 35.300
12 4 15 14 10 

10 

Amara Grubor619
Swiss Turners

8.825 8.350 8.9509.025 35.150
16 11 11 13 11 

11 

Megan Buss438
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.000 7.550 9.2009.100 34.850
13T 14 10 12 12 

12 

Tessa Jaranowski729
Edge Riverside

9.175 7.925 8.3759.300 34.775
7T 13 6 15 13 

13 

Savanah Kaufmann555
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.000 7.450 9.3008.800 34.550
13T 15 13 10T 14 

14 

Hannah Rector697
Xtreme

0.000 0.000 9.4009.400 18.800
17T 16T 2T 8 15 

15 

Hannah Finnegan *VT706
GAGE

9.575 0.000 0.0000.000 9.575
1 16T 16T 16T 16 

16 

Athena Geisness  *BArs385
Midwest Gymnastics

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
17T 2 16T 16T 17 

17 

Delaney Cooley  *VT573
Salto

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100
10 16T 16T 16T 18 

18 
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Women / 10 / SR D
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Jane Rott432
Rising Stars

9.775 9.350 9.5259.625 38.275
1 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Bailey McIntire728
Edge Riverside

9.600 9.375 9.4759.300 37.750
2T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Audrey Merritt560
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.425 8.875 9.3259.250 36.875
4 7 5 8 3 

3 

Kendall Westrich496
LaFleur's

9.225 8.575 9.5259.500 36.825
7T 9 2 1T 4 

4 

Bailey Walker304
Classic Gymnastics

9.600 8.900 9.5008.525 36.525
2T 6 13 3 5 

5 

Jordyn Doherty668
Eagles

9.225 9.450 9.3508.475 36.500
7T 1 14 7 6T

6T

Grayson Esslinger547
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.025 9.250 9.1759.050 36.500
13 4 8 12 6T

6T

Lauren Israel693
Xtreme

9.200 9.200 9.2008.800 36.400
9 5 11 11 8 

8 

Kayla Tyson734
KC Gym

9.000 8.525 9.2509.475 36.250
14 11T 3 10 9 

9 

Caroline McCrady452
TAGS South

9.275 8.125 9.4509.000 35.850
5 16 9T 5 10 

10 

Rose Franke484
LaFleur's

9.100 8.525 9.2758.675 35.575
10 11T 12 9 11 

11 

Alexandra Stokes324
Flyaways Gold

8.975 8.175 9.1259.150 35.425
15 15 6 14 12 

12 

Desirae Stanton381
Legacy Gymnastics

9.050 8.300 9.3758.400 35.125
11T 14 15 6 13 

13 

Jasmine Tverberg422
Perpetual Motion

8.600 8.550 8.8759.000 35.025
18 10 9T 17 14 

14 

Samantha Wiekamp183
Dakota Gold

9.250 8.775 8.5508.175 34.750
6 8 17 19 15 

15 

Emily Giefer813
Gleason's MG

8.950 8.525 8.9008.350 34.725
16 11T 16 16 16 

16 

Savana Kettner259
TNT - ND

8.850 8.000 8.6509.125 34.625
17 17 7 18 17 

17 

Kelsee Richardson238
Pioneer Gymnastics

9.050 7.025 9.1507.950 33.175
11T 18 18 13 18 

18 

Nicole Poganski  *FX429
Perpetual Motion

0.000 0.000 9.0250.000 9.025
19T 19T 19T 15 19 

19 

Veronica Peterson  *VT FX290
Twin City Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
19T 19T 19T 20 20 

20 
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Women / 10 / JR A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Brenner278
Twin City Twisters

9.275 9.375 9.6259.600 37.875
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Evy Schoepfer175
Triad

9.525 9.200 9.5259.525 37.775
1 4 3 4 2 

2 

Lexy Ramler355
KidSport Dynamos

9.325 9.325 9.4259.400 37.475
3 2 6T 7T 3 

3 

Abby Paulson288
Twin City Twisters

8.900 9.300 9.6009.550 37.350
13T 3 2 2T 4T

4T

Michelle Sandoval709
GAGE

9.400 9.100 9.4509.400 37.350
2 5 6T 5T 4T

4T

Brooke Wrage179
Triad

9.225 8.825 9.4509.250 36.750
5T 8 9 5T 6 

6 

Trudy Schoepfer176
Triad

8.950 8.950 9.4258.975 36.300
12 6T 11 7T 7 

7 

Sophia Carter708
GAGE

9.125 7.900 9.6009.425 36.050
9 13 4T 2T 8 

8 

Natalie Shaw380
Legacy Gymnastics

9.050 8.325 9.3759.275 36.025
10 12 8 9 9 

9 

Samantha Weyker607
Scamps

9.225 8.950 9.1758.650 36.000
5T 6T 12 11T 10 

10 

Sophia Redding423
Perpetual Motion

9.000 8.750 8.6759.425 35.850
11 9 4T 15 11 

11 

Molly Young113
Chows

9.200 8.700 9.3008.600 35.800
7 10 13 10 12 

12 

Katie Waldman231
Omega Gymnastics

8.900 7.500 9.1759.225 34.800
13T 16 10 11T 13 

13 

Mya Ramadan635
Ultimate Fusion

8.825 8.525 9.1008.325 34.775
15 11 15 13 14 

14 

Mackenzie Brummett690
Xtreme

9.175 7.625 8.5258.550 33.875
8 14 14 16 15 

15 

Shay Trimble191
Rapid City

8.600 7.600 8.9507.975 33.125
16 15 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / JR B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Houchin648
Gold Medal

9.575 9.275 9.4509.575 37.875
2T 3 2 7T 1T

1T

Adra Parks172
Triad

9.525 9.450 9.5259.375 37.875
4 1 5T 4T 1T

1T

Maleah Pearson289
Twin City Twisters

9.400 9.175 9.6259.425 37.625
8 4T 3 1T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Hall669
Eagles

9.650 8.875 9.6009.375 37.500
1 9T 5T 3 4 

4 

Lynnzee Brown707
GAGE

9.500 9.025 9.6259.275 37.425
5T 7 8T 1T 5 

5 

Courtney Loper108
Chows

9.325 9.300 9.5258.900 37.050
10T 2 15 4T 6 

6 

Kynsee Roby111
Chows

9.450 8.475 9.3259.750 37.000
7 17 1 11T 7 

7 

Autumn DeHarde479
LaFleur's

9.350 8.725 9.4759.400 36.950
9 12 4 6 8 

8 

Lauryn Mattson369
Legacy Gymnastics

9.575 8.975 9.3759.000 36.925
2T 8 12T 10 9 

9 

Jovannah East597
Scamps

9.500 8.825 9.2509.275 36.850
5T 11 8T 15 10 

10 

Erin Castle159
Cardinal

8.900 9.150 9.3259.000 36.375
19 6 12T 11T 11 

11 

Laura Broten436
Rising Stars

9.200 8.500 9.4008.950 36.050
12 16 14 9 12T

12T

Nina Nelson812
Gleason's MG

9.175 9.175 9.3008.400 36.050
13 4T 19 13 12T

12T

Chelsey Christensen190
Rapid City

9.100 8.575 9.4508.550 35.675
14* 13T 18 7T 14T

14T

Aryanna Hoefert622
Swiss Turners

9.100 8.225 9.2259.125 35.675
14* 19 11 16 14T

14T

Breanna Fitzke616
Swiss Turners

9.075 8.525 8.2009.375 35.175
16T 15 5T 20 16 

16 

Alana Loos741
Missouri Valley

9.325 7.000 9.2759.225 34.825
10T 20 10 14 17 

17 

Brianna Warner651
Gold Medal

8.750 8.875 8.5008.650 34.775
20 9T 16 19 18 

18 

Jessica Chiu435
Rising Stars

9.050 8.300 8.8008.600 34.750
18 18 17 18 19 

19 

Julia Huebert671
Eagles

9.075 8.575 8.9258.125 34.700
16T 13T 20 17 20 

20 
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Women / 10 / JR C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Karr286
Twin City Twisters

9.600 9.300 9.5509.625 38.075
2 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Stephanie Day104
Chows

9.625 9.550 9.6259.150 37.950
1 1 11T 1 2 

2 

Britney Ward740
Missouri Valley

9.550 9.300 9.5009.300 37.650
4 3T 6 3T 3 

3 

Sierra Burkinshaw248
Solid Rock

9.325 9.200 9.4259.475 37.425
9T 5T 5 5T 4 

4 

Madeline Johnson322
FLIPS

9.575 9.350 8.9509.525 37.400
3 2 4 16T 5 

5 

Alyssa Johnson285
Twin City Twisters

8.925 9.175 9.4259.575 37.100
16 7T 2T 5T 6 

6 

Kennedy Plude696
Xtreme

9.500 9.175 8.8009.575 37.050
5 7T 2T 20 7 

7 

Becca Cuppy811
Triad

9.250 9.100 9.5009.175 37.025
11 10T 10 3T 8 

8 

Meaghan Sievers192
All American - SD

9.425 8.875 9.2509.150 36.700
7 14 11T 9 9 

9 

Kiera Miller561
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 9.1508.875 36.500
8 9 15 13T 10 

10 

Meredith Phipps174
Triad

8.775 9.200 9.2259.200 36.400
18T 5T 9 10T 11 

11 

Amanda Bartemio410
North Shore

9.225 8.975 9.4258.600 36.225
12 13 18 5T 12 

12 

Mikailla Northern655
All American - MO

9.475 9.100 9.3758.100 36.050
6 10T 21 8 13 

13 

Jordan Ehde320
FLIPS

8.800 9.025 8.9259.225 35.975
17 12 8 18 14 

14 

Devynn Saunders459
TAGS South

8.950 8.625 9.1759.125 35.875
15 15 13 12 15 

15 

Erin Neveau563
Oshkosh Gymnastics

8.975 8.200 9.1509.250 35.575
14 17 7 13T 16 

16 

Maria Ries748
SLGC

9.125 8.050 9.1508.775 35.100
13 18 16 13T 17 

17 

Megan Russell329
Gleason's Eagan

8.775 8.450 8.1759.100 34.500
18T 16 14 21 18 

18 

Jessica Rondeau374
Legacy Gymnastics

8.600 7.725 8.9508.700 33.975
20 19 17 16T 19 

19 

Brianna Woodburn665
Show Me

9.325 6.850 9.2258.250 33.650
9T 20 20 10T 20 

20 

Cierra Anderson477
LaFleur's

0.000 6.300 8.8508.525 23.675
21 21 19 19 21 

21 
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Women / 10 / JR D
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Porter686
Team Central

9.700 9.500 9.6009.275 38.075
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Makenzie Anderson276
Twin City Twisters

9.600 8.975 9.5259.450 37.550
3T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Josalyn Ray500
M&M

9.400 9.200 9.5009.225 37.325
7 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Cameron Nieman749
SLGC

9.600 8.700 9.3259.200 36.825
3T 6T 6T 8T 4 

4 

Sienna Crouse260
TNT - ND

9.550 8.650 9.4259.025 36.650
6 8 11 6 5 

5 

Allison Korbel287
Twin City Twisters

9.100 8.825 9.3009.125 36.350
13T 4T 9T 10 6 

6 

Sydney Hogan144
Cedar Valley

8.925 8.400 9.4009.500 36.225
16 10 1 7 7 

7 

Danielle Shaw726
Dynamics  - MO

9.200 8.150 9.4509.275 36.075
11 14 3T 5 8T

8T

Skyler Memmel498
M&M

9.100 8.700 9.2759.000 36.075
13T 6T 12 11 8T

8T

Natalie Koehler557
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.325 7.900 9.3259.200 35.750
8 15 6T 8T 10 

10 

Jennifer Taylor134
GymQuarters

9.250 8.300 8.6009.175 35.325
9 12 8 16 11 

11 

Mary Korlin-Downs430
Perpetual Motion

9.675 7.800 9.5008.300 35.275
2 16 18 3T 12 

12 

Lillian Hayes485
LaFleur's

8.675 8.350 9.2508.700 34.975
18 11 15 12 13 

13 

Caroline Moore747
SLGC

9.225 8.825 8.1508.725 34.925
10 4T 14 17 14 

14 

Ally Simonson261
TNT - ND

9.150 7.450 9.2258.800 34.625
12 17 13 13 15 

15 

Tyler Jeschke580
Salto

8.625 8.500 8.9758.200 34.300
19 9 19 15 16 

16 

Regan Sindelar230
Omega Gymnastics

9.050 7.350 9.0508.450 33.900
15 18 17 14 17 

17 

Destiny Patrick661
Show Me

9.600 8.200 7.5007.975 33.275
3T 13 20 18 18 

18 

Brianna McCord  *FT BB*390
Midwest Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 0.0008.600 17.500
17 20T 16 19T 19 

19 

Megan Thompson699
Xtreme

0.000 6.250 0.0009.125 15.375
20T 19 9T 19T 20 

20 

Cassidy Pilo  * Beam492
LaFleur's

0.000 0.000 0.0007.900 7.900
20T 20T 21 19T 21 

21 
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Women / 9 / SR A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Martin109
Chows

9.125 8.825 9.4759.600 37.025
8T 13T 1 1 1 

1 

Desiree Reyes242
Premier Gymnastics

9.300 9.525 9.3758.750 36.950
5 1 13T 2 2 

2 

Megan Fayler431
Perpetual Motion

9.375 9.450 9.3258.675 36.825
3 3 17 3 3 

3 

Jenna Horner361
Legacy Gymnastics

9.400 9.025 9.0759.250 36.750
2 9T 2T 6 4 

4 

Sara Stubbendieck676
Eagles

8.925 9.400 8.8509.250 36.425
13T 4 2T 11T 5 

5 

Brianna Slonim473
Gymfinity

9.450 9.175 9.0258.700 36.350
1 7 16 7T 6 

6 

Lucy Kingsley766
Tiger

9.325 8.975 8.9758.975 36.250
4 11 8T 9 7 

7 

Sarah Phillips733
Edge Riverside

9.000 8.825 9.1258.975 35.925
12 13T 8T 5 8 

8 

Taryn Sherman535
Midwest Twisters Wi

8.850 9.475 8.6508.800 35.775
15T 2 12 19T 9 

9 

Paige McClannan237
Omega Gymnastics

8.775 8.850 8.7009.175 35.500
20 12 5 17T 10 

10 

Alexa Berry731
Edge Riverside

8.800 9.050 9.0258.550 35.425
18T 8 19T 7T 11 

11 

Emma Huntley106
Chows

8.850 9.200 8.8508.500 35.400
15T 6 21T 11T 12 

12 

Krista Sosnowski131
GymQuarters

9.075 8.675 9.1758.375 35.300
10T 17 24 4 13 

13 

Claire Schlobohm533
Midwest Twisters Wi

8.600 9.250 8.6508.750 35.250
22 5 13T 19T 14 

14 

Molly Minnich443
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.200 8.575 8.7508.550 35.075
7 18 19T 14T 15 

15 

Lauren Reese585
Salto

8.750 8.800 8.7508.600 34.900
21 16 18 14T 16 

16 

Aspen Schrempp455
TAGS South

9.075 8.500 8.3009.000 34.875
10T 19 7 25 17 

17 

Natalie Brasket411
North Shore

8.450 8.825 8.6258.725 34.625
24 13T 15 21 18 

18 

Laura Oh343
Jam Hops

8.850 8.350 8.5008.900 34.600
15T 20 11 23 19 

19 

Anika Eisenbraun204
Just Jymnastics

8.925 9.025 8.5758.025 34.550
13T 9T 25 22 20 

20 

Jordan Zywicke591
Salto

8.525 8.175 8.7258.975 34.400
23 21 8T 16 21 

21 

Courtney Felten777
FLIPZ

9.275 7.500 8.7008.500 33.975
6 23 21T 17T 22 

22 

Hayley Porter215
Cahoy's

8.800 8.050 8.3758.400 33.625
18T 22 23 24 23 

23 

Erin Scholz534
Midwest Twisters Wi

9.125 0.000 8.9009.025 27.050
8T 25 6 10 24 

24 

Maddie Lijewski368
Legacy Gymnastics

0.000 7.450 8.8509.200 25.500
25 24 4 11T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / SR B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Quaglia308
Classic Gymnastics

9.575 9.500 8.8009.225 37.100
1 2 4T 12T 1 

1 

Marissa Vee299
Twin City Twisters

9.525 9.725 9.1008.725 37.075
2 1 20 5 2 

2 

Abigail Edelman281
Twin City Twisters

9.275 9.300 9.2509.150 36.975
5 5 6T 2 3 

3 

Gretchen Wilson136
GymQuarters

9.025 9.400 9.3009.225 36.950
11 3 4T 1 4 

4 

Zoe Henkes486
LaFleur's

9.000 9.000 9.0759.400 36.475
12 12 1 6T 5 

5 

Frenchesca Hutton-Lau309
Classic Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 9.0258.875 36.225
7 8 16 9 6 

6 

Molly Penner227
NE School Of Gymnas.

8.700 9.200 9.1759.075 36.150
20T 9 10 3 7 

7 

Sophia Harris312
Classic Gymnastics

9.450 9.250 8.5508.800 36.050
3 7 19 18T 8T

8T

Amanda Malo314
Classic Gymnastics

9.250 9.275 8.4759.050 36.050
6 6 11 21T 8T

8T

Olivia Vincent664
Show Me

9.050 8.725 9.0759.125 35.975
10 16 8T 6T 10 

10 

Dakota Yount773
Singularity

8.925 9.375 7.9759.275 35.550
13 4 3 27 11 

11 

Kylie Smith119
Synergy

8.875 8.350 9.1509.125 35.500
16 21 8T 4 12 

12 

Lauren Davidsaver249
Solid Rock

8.800 9.025 8.4759.150 35.450
17 11 6T 21T 13 

13 

Xarria Lewis659
Show Me

9.300 8.600 8.7508.450 35.100
4 18 24 14 14 

14 

Melanie Matheus491
LaFleur's

8.175 9.100 8.8758.925 35.075
27 10 15 10 15T

15T

Madeline Taylor222
Nebraska Gold

8.900 8.900 8.3258.950 35.075
14T 15 13T 23 15T

15T

Megan Aehlich592
Scamps

8.725 8.950 8.5508.825 35.050
19 13T 17T 18T 17 

17 

Madelin Lesue772
Singularity

8.550 8.700 9.0508.625 34.925
24 17 21 8 18 

18 

Leah Flanagan482
LaFleur's

9.075 8.375 8.8258.400 34.675
8T 20 25 11 19 

19 

Claire DeBenedetto358
Legacy Gymnastics

8.675 8.250 8.6758.825 34.425
22 22 17T 15T 20 

20 

Andrianna Jacobs351
KAATS

8.750 8.450 8.5508.600 34.350
18 19 22 18T 21 

21 

Megan Johnson441
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.250 8.950 8.0009.000 34.200
26 13T 12 26 22 

22 

Ashley Rundell397
MN Aerials

8.700 8.200 8.3008.950 34.150
20T 23T 13T 24 23 

23 

Elizabeth Sander221
Nebraska Gold

8.350 7.700 8.6759.325 34.050
25 26 2 15T 24 

24 

Allison Blixt348
Great Northern

8.600 8.200 8.8007.900 33.500
23 23T 26 12T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Classic Gymnastics - MN



2013 Region 4 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 12-14, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 4/14/2013 8:37:38 AM

Women / 9 / SR B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Reiter273
Gymagic

8.900 7.850 8.2007.700 32.650
14T 25 27 25 26 

26 

Hannah Werchau272
Gymagic

9.075 6.150 8.5758.550 32.350
8T 27 23 17 27 

27 
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Women / 9 / SR C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Fox307
Classic Gymnastics

9.300 9.375 9.3009.325 37.300
2T 4 2 3 1 

1 

Ashley Buelow313
Classic Gymnastics

9.100 9.425 9.2259.300 37.050
5T 3 3T 5 2 

2 

Monique Muehlethaler465
Air Force Gymnastics

8.975 9.250 9.3509.425 37.000
14T 6 1 1T 3 

3 

Lauren Wright569
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.025 9.050 9.0509.175 36.300
10T 8T 6 7 4 

4 

Macall Campbell163
Triad

8.975 9.625 9.3508.125 36.075
14T 2 18T 1T 5 

5 

Hannah Skaggs767
Tiger

9.100 8.550 9.1009.200 35.950
5T 13T 5 6 6T

6T

Kelly Nash757
SLGC

9.050 9.050 8.9258.925 35.950
8T 8T 10 10T 6T

6T

Alexa Burmeister236
Omega Gymnastics

8.600 8.925 8.7509.300 35.575
22T 10 3T 18 8 

8 

Ashlyn Elftmann311
Classic Gymnastics

9.025 9.350 8.9257.975 35.275
10T 5 21 10T 9T

9T

Rachel Bartelson523
Midwest Twisters Wi

9.325 8.850 8.6008.500 35.275
1 11 14 19 9T

9T

Hannah Rudeck460
TGA

8.825 8.750 8.7758.900 35.250
18T 12 11 15T 11 

11 

Madeline Nester756
SLGC

9.000 9.100 9.0258.075 35.200
12T 7 20 8 12 

12 

Anna Volgren427
Perpetual Motion

9.050 8.025 8.9759.100 35.150
8T 17T 8T 9 13 

13 

Rylie Hoffman793
MEGA - MO

8.975 8.200 8.4759.125 34.775
14T 16 7 21 14 

14 

Miranda Martin511
M&M

9.075 7.950 8.7758.400 34.200
7 19 15 15T 15 

15 

Rylee Jonuska467
CSA

8.875 8.550 8.5008.250 34.175
17 13T 17 20 16 

16 

Madison Stokes327
Flyaways Gold

9.250 7.275 8.8008.750 34.075
4 22 12 13T 17 

17 

Chelsea Gray472
Gymfinity

8.525 7.425 8.9259.100 33.975
24 21 8T 10T 18 

18 

Krisia Bramer184
Dakota Gold

8.600 8.275 8.8008.125 33.800
22T 15 18T 13T 19 

19 

Lauren Biorn415
North Shore

8.625 7.625 8.7758.725 33.750
21 20 13 15T 20 

20 

Greta Rockstad266
Ameircan Gold

8.700 8.025 8.4507.675 32.850
20 17T 22 22 21 

21 

Bobbie Jo Sigler510
M&M

8.825 6.275 7.8008.300 31.200
18T 23 16 23 22 

22 

Alexandra Vorderbruggen *300
Twin City Twisters

9.300 0.000 9.2750.000 18.575
2T 24T 24T 4 23 

23 

Sarah Rhodes  *BARS294
Twin City Twisters

0.000 9.675 0.0000.000 9.675
25T 1 24T 24T 24 

24 

Megan Mahoney*VT326
Flyaways Gold

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000
12T 24T 24T 24T 25 

25 
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Maley Krajco   *Beam632
TNT - WI

0.000 0.000 0.0007.525 7.525
25T 24T 23 24T 26 

26 
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Women / 9 / SR D
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jori Robertson148
Iowa Gym-Nest

9.300 9.200 9.0758.875 36.450
4 5 7T 2 1 

1 

Jessica Hawks680
Team Central

9.150 9.300 9.0008.800 36.250
10T 3 10 5T 2 

2 

Grace Kubiak624
Swiss Turners

9.200 8.875 8.9009.125 36.100
6T 11 2 9 3T

3T

Lauran Redemann565
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.175 8.975 9.1258.825 36.100
8T 9 9 1 3T

3T

Jordan Clark801
Stacy's

9.400 8.650 8.9258.975 35.950
3 13 4 8 5 

5 

Olivia Kressler366
Legacy Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 8.7508.500 35.700
6T 4 16 15 6 

6 

Jessa Justen364
Legacy Gymnastics

8.400 9.425 8.8258.900 35.550
21 2 5T 10T 7 

7 

Sarah Gardeski333
Grand Rapids

8.575 8.950 8.7759.225 35.525
19 10 1 13T 8 

8 

Emily Stenson567
Oshkosh Gymnastics

8.425 9.000 9.0509.025 35.500
20 8 3 3 9 

9 

Sidney Cheek666
Eagles

9.425 8.675 8.6008.700 35.400
2 12 13 16 10 

10 

Jessica Gabriel275
Bismarck Gymnastics

9.475 8.475 8.5258.725 35.200
1 14 12 18 11 

11 

Taylor Ennocenti641
Walworth County

9.150 8.375 9.0258.600 35.150
10T 15 14 4 12 

12 

Cate Reynolds790
Edge Liberty

9.250 8.025 8.9758.750 35.000
5 18 11 7 13 

13 

Eileen Lee449
Spirit Gymnastics MN

8.750 9.150 8.7758.000 34.675
17T 6 19 13T 14 

14 

Kelsey Rice531
Midwest Twisters Wi

8.900 9.075 8.5757.850 34.400
14T 7 21 17 15 

15 

Kaylee Keller274
Bismarck Gymnastics

9.075 7.925 8.2508.875 34.125
13 20 7T 21 16 

16 

Colette Miller147
Twisters

8.875 7.850 8.5008.250 33.475
16 21 18 19 17 

17 

Katelynn Charroin239
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.750 7.950 7.8258.900 33.425
17T 19 5T 24 18 

18 

Nicole Whelan634
Twin Ports Gymnastic

8.300 7.825 8.4508.525 33.100
23 22 15 20 19 

19 

Alex Khoury315
Crowley's MN

8.325 8.100 8.2008.425 33.050
22 17 17 22 20 

20 

Danielle Knoll722
Barron

8.900 8.225 7.8507.950 32.925
14T 16 20 23 21 

21 

Lauren Piefer  * VT FX530
Midwest Twisters Wi

9.125 0.000 8.8250.000 17.950
12 23T 22T 10T 22 

22 

Kaitlyn Knuth  *BARS683
Team Central

0.000 9.575 0.0000.000 9.575
24T 1 22T 25T 23 

23 

Alexis Foss  *VT483
LaFleur's

9.175 0.000 0.0000.000 9.175
8T 23T 22T 25T 24 

24 

Ann-Marie Johnson*Fx362
Legacy Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
24T 23T 22T 5T 25 

25 
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Randina Friestad  *FX199
All American - SD

0.000 0.000 8.8000.000 8.800
24T 23T 22T 12 26 

26 
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Women / 9 / JR A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Anderson160
Triad

9.350 9.450 9.2759.175 37.250
1 1T 5T 4T 1 

1 

Alivia Ostendorf302
Twin City Twisters

9.000 9.250 9.2759.475 37.000
6 5 1 4T 2 

2 

Annie Corbett614
Swiss Turners

9.025 9.400 9.1009.250 36.775
4T 4 4 8 3 

3 

Mallory LeNeave694
Xtreme

9.025 9.050 9.3759.150 36.600
4T 8 7 1T 4 

4 

Emma Brown103
Chows

8.925 9.450 9.3758.500 36.250
8T 1T 16 1T 5 

5 

Claire Calhoun765
SLGC

8.925 8.775 9.1509.350 36.200
8T 13 2 6T 6 

6 

Jordan Bowers254
Solid Rock

8.700 9.150 9.3508.825 36.025
18 7 11 3 7 

7 

Lauren Wrage180
Triad

9.075 8.400 9.1509.325 35.950
2T 16 3 6T 8 

8 

Adeline Kenlin154
Iowa Gym-Nest

8.800 8.925 8.8009.175 35.700
13T 11 5T 18 9 

9 

Rachel Lessila490
LaFleur's

8.850 8.975 9.0508.625 35.500
11 10 15 10 10 

10 

Justine Lawrence402
Minnesota Flyers

8.725 9.450 8.8508.375 35.400
15T 1T 19T 16 11 

11 

Ava Ramadan636
Ultimate Fusion

8.950 8.875 9.0758.400 35.300
7 12 18 9 12 

12 

Alyssa Lilienkamp225
Nebraska Gold

8.900 8.500 8.7009.075 35.175
10 14T 8T 20 13 

13 

Bridget Rickey764
SLGC

9.075 7.875 9.0009.075 35.025
2T 20 8T 11T 14 

14 

Elizabeth Missiaen628
Swiss Turners

8.725 8.500 8.8258.850 34.900
15T 14T 10 17 15 

15 

Isabella Mascia437
Rising Stars

8.550 9.000 8.8758.425 34.850
20 9 17 15 16 

16 

Kodi Bengston612
Swiss Turners

7.650 9.200 8.9758.800 34.625
21 6 12 13 17 

17 

Anna Wagner392
Midwest Gymnastics

8.725 8.375 8.7508.700 34.550
15T 17 13 19 18 

18 

Caitlyn Thorne782
G.T.

8.825 8.300 9.0008.375 34.500
12 18 19T 11T 19 

19 

Brooke Hillmann487
LaFleur's

8.800 7.750 8.9258.675 34.150
13T 21 14 14 20 

20 

Peyton Jernberg401
Minnesota Flyers

8.650 8.275 8.5507.325 32.800
19 19 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 9 / JR B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Al-Hameed157
Success

9.425 9.775 9.0759.600 37.875
1 1 1 14 1 

1 

Olivia Trautman297
Twin City Twisters

9.300 9.475 9.4259.500 37.700
2 4T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Natalie Boelter503
M&M

9.050 9.475 9.0509.500 37.075
7T 4T 2T 15T 3 

3 

Madilyn Quarles293
Twin City Twisters

9.025 9.650 9.2509.125 37.050
9 2 14T 5T 4 

4 

Lindsey Allin689
Xtreme

9.075 9.450 9.3009.125 36.950
6 7 14T 4 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Gilson282
Twin City Twisters

8.850 9.250 9.2259.450 36.775
19T 13T 4T 7T 6 

6 

Aleysia Kolyvanova117
Synergy

8.900 9.125 9.4259.250 36.700
16T 17 10T 1T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Walters568
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 8.7759.150 36.675
3 3 13 24T 8 

8 

Brooke Lutz627
Swiss Turners

8.950 9.375 9.2508.975 36.550
13T 9 20T 5T 9 

9 

Kennedi Davis691
Xtreme

8.875 9.100 9.2259.300 36.500
18 18T 7T 7T 10 

10 

Abbie Nylin223
Nebraska Gold

8.975 9.225 8.7759.275 36.250
11T 15 9 24T 11 

11 

Julia Benson102
Chows

8.825 9.250 9.3258.600 36.000
21T 13T 30 3 12 

12 

MacKenzie Kunzman228
Nebraska Twisters

8.975 8.925 8.9759.100 35.975
11T 23 16T 20 13 

13 

Madelyn Langkamp489
LaFleur's

9.050 9.400 9.0508.375 35.875
7T 8 31 15T 14 

14 

Gillian Luczyk626
Swiss Turners

8.675 9.200 8.7509.175 35.800
26 16 12 26 15T

15T

Madison McNamee745
Missouri Valley

8.950 9.100 9.1008.650 35.800
13T 18T 29 13 15T

15T

Emma Klien166
Triad

9.000 9.475 9.2258.025 35.725
10 4T 33 7T 17 

17 

Sophie Rogers446
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.575 9.350 8.6509.100 35.675
28T 10 16T 30 18 

18 

Samantha Mauermann512
M&M

8.925 9.025 8.8508.850 35.650
15 20 26T 22 19 

19 

Delaney Jackson719
GAGE

8.800 8.975 8.5259.300 35.600
24 22 7T 32 20 

20 

Annika Svendsen447
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.575 9.325 8.7258.900 35.525
28T 11 24 27 21T

21T

Mackenzie Markley695
Xtreme

8.550 8.575 9.1509.250 35.525
30 25 10T 10T 21T

21T

Alissa Sonier493
LaFleur's

8.625 8.400 9.1509.325 35.500
27 29 6 10T 23 

23 

Kaitlyn Scheiber604
Scamps

8.400 9.275 8.6759.025 35.375
32 12 18T 29 24 

24 

Sydney Jackson717
GAGE

9.175 8.150 9.0258.875 35.225
4 31 25 17 25 

25 
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Kacey Mortenson471
Gymfinity

8.425 9.000 8.8008.975 35.200
31 21 20T 23 26 

26 

Elizabeth Miller201
All American - SD

8.825 8.300 8.9508.950 35.025
21T 30 22 21 27 

27 

Tatum Campbell425
Perpetual Motion

8.150 8.550 9.1509.025 34.875
33 26 18T 10T 28 

28 

Madison Rogers129
GymQuarters

8.825 7.550 9.0009.450 34.825
21T 33 4T 18T 29 

29 

Sydney Rzonca377
Legacy Gymnastics

9.100 7.400 9.0008.925 34.425
5 34 23 18T 30 

30 

Alexandra Gilchrist105
Chows

8.900 8.100 8.7008.675 34.375
16T 32 28 28 31 

31 

Gabrielle Kennedy623
Swiss Turners

8.850 8.475 8.6008.300 34.225
19T 27 32 31 32 

32 

Shannon Doyle265
TNT - ND

8.700 8.425 7.9008.850 33.875
25 28 26T 33 33 

33 

Madeline McCabe426
Perpetual Motion

0.000 8.775 7.4000.000 16.175
34 24 34 34 34 

34 
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Elizabeth Garfoot247
Premier Gymnastics

9.425 9.500 9.4508.875 37.250
3 2 21 1 1T

1T

Zoie Schroeder295
Twin City Twisters

9.200 9.450 9.1259.475 37.250
7T 3T 1T 10 1T

1T

Jada Rondeau375
Legacy Gymnastics

9.550 9.325 9.0509.125 37.050
1 7T 11T 11T 3T

3T

Mia Quigg716
GAGE

9.175 9.300 9.3009.275 37.050
11T 9 4 3 3T

3T

Delaney Weaver732
Edge Riverside

9.275 9.325 9.2259.000 36.825
5 7T 17 5T 5 

5 

Pilar Burgess310
Classic Gymnastics

9.325 9.375 9.2508.850 36.800
4 5T 22T 4 6 

6 

Olivia Shaffer718
GAGE

9.175 9.575 9.2258.550 36.525
11T 1 26T 5T 7 

7 

Alexa Pitan291
Twin City Twisters

9.175 8.650 9.3259.350 36.500
11T 23 3 2 8 

8 

Sarah Ellingboe416
North Shore

9.100 9.375 8.7259.200 36.400
17 5T 5T 25T 9 

9 

Abbie Johnson776
FLIPZ

9.000 9.200 9.0259.025 36.250
21 10 16 13T 10 

10 

Karyssa Richardson240
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.875 9.000 9.1759.125 36.175
24T 15 11T 9 11 

11 

Allison Yurkowitz497
LaFleur's

8.950 8.925 9.2258.975 36.075
22T 17 18T 5T 12 

12 

Edythe Chestnut200
All American - SD

9.225 9.450 8.4508.925 36.050
6 3T 20 29T 13T

13T

Alexis Selman379
Legacy Gymnastics

8.875 9.125 8.9009.150 36.050
24T 11T 9T 18T 13T

13T

Courtney Goodrich720
GAGE

9.200 8.850 8.9009.075 36.025
7T 18 14 18T 15 

15 

Grace Hesser763
SLGC

9.150 8.950 8.7758.975 35.850
14T 16 18T 23 16T

16T

Reedyn Hansen268
Ameircan Gold

8.950 9.075 8.9758.850 35.850
22T 13 22T 15T 16T

16T

Kasey Lenarz389
Midwest Gymnastics

9.200 8.425 8.9759.150 35.750
7T 28 9T 15T 18 

18 

Victoria Meuret126
GymQuarters

8.600 8.750 8.7509.475 35.575
30T 20 1T 24 19 

19 

Avrie Jones788
Edge Liberty

9.450 8.550 9.2008.300 35.500
2 24 33T 8 20 

20 

Emma Hartzler143
CRAG

9.050 8.100 9.0509.200 35.400
18 31 5T 11T 21 

21 

Mackenzie Ryan650
Gold Medal

9.150 8.025 9.0259.175 35.375
14T 32 8 13T 22 

22 

Elizabeth Fletcher774
Spirits - MO

9.200 9.125 8.7008.325 35.350
7T 11T 32 27 23 

23 

Sage McGehe789
Edge Liberty

8.675 8.525 8.8759.100 35.175
28 25T 13 20 24 

24 

Hadley Roberts761
SLGC

8.550 8.675 8.7258.850 34.800
33 22 22T 25T 25 

25 
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Shelby Rickey762
SLGC

9.150 8.000 8.9758.500 34.625
14T 33 29 15T 26T

26T

Ariana Zens590
Salto

8.575 8.375 8.6259.050 34.625
32 29 15 28 26T

26T

Megan Johnston787
Edge Liberty

9.025 8.525 8.3758.475 34.400
19T 25T 30 33 28 

28 

Amanda Duncan514
M&M

8.650 9.050 8.3008.350 34.350
29 14 31 34 29 

29 

Ally Brugler384
Midwest Gymnastics

9.025 7.275 8.8009.200 34.300
19T 35 5T 22 30T

30T

Jordyn Huneke207
Just Jymnastics

8.725 8.825 8.4508.300 34.300
27 19 33T 29T 30T

30T

Grace Grimm468
Deutsh's

8.600 8.725 8.2008.725 34.250
30T 21 25 35 32 

32 

Caitlynn Emick205
Just Jymnastics

8.850 8.175 8.4508.550 34.025
26 30 26T 29T 33 

33 

Claire Boschee408
North Crest

7.750 8.475 8.4008.075 32.700
35 27 35 32 34 

34 

Faith Sersland213
Red River Valley

8.525 7.700 7.9757.925 32.125
34 34 36 36 35 

35 

Colleen Hodan *BM FX578
Salto

0.000 0.000 8.8508.550 17.400
36 36 26T 21 36 

36 
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Molly Jozwiakowski758
SLGC

9.500 9.425 9.0259.075 37.025
1T 2T 6 8 1T

1T

Annie Johnson363
Legacy Gymnastics

9.275 9.350 9.0509.350 37.025
7 4T 1 7 1T

1T

Mollie Korth515
Madtown

9.325 9.300 9.0759.150 36.850
6 6T 4T 5T 3 

3 

Christina Hanson359
Legacy Gymnastics

9.150 9.425 8.9509.175 36.700
8T 2T 3 9T 4 

4 

Breghan Kiloran417
North Shore

9.150 9.350 9.0758.950 36.525
8T 4T 11T 5T 5 

5 

Allison Jaeger553
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.450 9.125 9.2008.475 36.250
3T 8 20T 4 6 

6 

Meredith Loui759
SLGC

8.900 9.300 8.7259.025 35.950
15T 6T 8T 16 7 

7 

Olivia Larson451
TAGS South

9.350 9.100 8.5258.925 35.900
5 9 13 19T 8 

8 

Sommar Kaufmann556
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.050 8.650 9.3008.825 35.825
11 12 17 2 9 

9 

Kylie Noonan391
Midwest Gymnastics

9.500 7.800 9.5008.900 35.700
1T 20 14T 1 10 

10 

Sydney Magsam263
TNT - ND

8.875 8.425 9.2509.050 35.600
17 14T 7 3 11 

11 

Kelly Straub224
Nebraska Gold

8.800 9.475 8.3008.875 35.450
19T 1 16 21 12 

12 

Megan Haug440
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.450 7.950 8.6509.325 35.375
3T 18 2 17T 13 

13 

Emily Mann335
Grand Rapids

8.900 8.500 8.7508.950 35.100
15T 13 11T 14T 14 

14 

Melanie Freet617
Swiss Turners

8.800 8.700 8.6508.900 35.050
19T 11 14T 17T 15 

15 

Abigail Grahek618
Swiss Turners

8.925 8.225 8.7759.025 34.950
14 17 8T 13 16 

16 

McKenna Miller794
MEGA - MO

8.700 8.425 8.9508.775 34.850
23 14T 18 9T 17 

17 

Kennedy Keller771
Singularity

8.975 8.850 7.3508.975 34.150
13 10 10 25 18 

18 

Allie Niemann760
SLGC

8.825 7.925 7.9509.150 33.850
18 19 4T 23 19 

19 

Meg Osowski267
Ameircan Gold

9.100 7.725 8.1008.475 33.400
10 21 20T 22 20 

20 

Molly Lyngaas403
Minnesota Flyers

8.725 8.300 7.9007.650 32.575
22 16 22 24 21 

21 

Sophia Nelson214
Red River Valley

8.800 7.450 8.5257.600 32.375
19T 22 23 19T 22 

22 

Leah Messelt264
TNT - ND

8.550 5.550 8.8758.500 31.475
24 23 19 12 23 

23 

Wren Anderson  *Vt FX277
Twin City Twisters

9.000 0.000 8.7500.000 17.750
12 24T 24T 14T 24 

24 

Victoria Perron  *FX424
Perpetual Motion

0.000 0.000 8.9250.000 8.925
25 24T 24T 11 25 

25 
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